1S100-1EN - 6/2025
Neles Easyflow™ limit switches
Series K
The Neles Easyflow K-series features
versatile range of limit switches for quarter
turn actuators and valve assemblies. With
the K-series limit switches our customers
receive reliable information of the limits of

7S100-1EN - 6/2025
Neles Easyflow™ limit switches, series K
Neles Easyflow™ K-series limit switches type code
1. sign PRODUCT GROUP
KC Compact enclosure, weather proof
KS Standard enclosure, Ex d capable
Sign 2-1 Positioner Transmitter Module - Only applicable
with Sign 3 QT and Sign 8 N
2. sign Note QUANTITY OF SWITCHES
1 Position transmitter module 1 module
2 2 switches
3 Not applicable with 1. sign KC
Not applicable with 9. sign EN, CN 3 switches
4 Not applicable with 1. sign EN, CN
Not applicable with 9. sign EN, CN 4 switches
3. sign SWITCH TYPE
INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SWITCHES
Manufacturer Model Note
A1 P&F NJ2-12GM-N Cylidrical 8.2VDC
A3 P&F NBN4-12GM40-Z0 Cylidrical 5-60V DC 100mA
D1 P&F NJ2-V3-N Flat 8.2VDC, 3mA, NC
D2 P&F NBB3-V3-Z4 Flat
F1 P&F SJ3.5-N Slot 8 VDC, >3 mA ; <1 mA (NC)
F2 P&F SJ3.5-SN Slot 8.2VDC >3 mA ; <1 mA (NC)
W4 P&F NJ2-V3-N Flat limit switch having total 4 sensors with
2 open and 2 close combination only
8.2VDC 3 mA, NC
REED TYPE PROXIMITY SWITCHES
Manufacturer Model Note Electrical values
R1 Neles R1 SPDT, Not applicable with 1. sign KC
Only applicable with 7. sign G and C
2 A, 220 VAC/VDC
MECHANICAL MICRO SWITCHES
Manufacturer Model Note Electrical values
V1 Honeywell V15S05-CZ100A05-01 SPDT
5 A, 125 OR 250 VAC,
100 mA, 48 VDC (NO/NC),
30 mA, 250 VDC (NO/NC)”
V2 Honeywell V7-1C17E9-201 SPDT
15 A, 125 OR 250 VAC, 500 mA,
125 VDC,250 mA
250 VDC (NO/ NC)
W1 Honeywell V15S05-CZ100A05-01
DPDT
Not applicable with 1. sign KC
Only applicable with 2. sign 2”
5 A, 125 OR 250 VAC,
100 mA, 48 VDC (NO/NC),
30 mA, 250 VDC (NO/NC)”
W2 Honeywell V7-1C17E9-201
DPDT
Not applicable with 1. sign KC only applicable
with 2. sign 2
15 A, 125 OR 250 VAC,
500 mA, 125 VDC,
250 mA, 250 VDC (NO/ NC)
V5 Unionwell G5S05-C1Z100A05-T116U SPDT 5 A @ 125/250 VAC, 100 mA @ 48 VDC or 125/250 V AC
Temperature range -20 °C ... 85 °C V6
V6 Unionwell G5T16-C1Z100A05-KU SPDT 16 A, 125 OR 250 VAC, 500 mA, 125 VDC, 250 mA, 250
VDC (NO/NC)
W5 Unionwell G5S05-C1Z100A05-T116U DPDT, Applicable only with 1. sign “KS” 5 A @ 125/250 VAC, 100 mA @ 48 VDC or 125/250 V AC
Temperature range -25 °C ... 85 °C
W6 Unionwell G5T16-C1Z100A05 DPDT Applicable with 1 sign KS. 15 A, 125 OR 250 VAC, 500 Ma, 125 VDC, 250 Ma, 250
VDC (NO/NC)
DIGITAL POSITION TRANSMITTER
QT Positioner Transmitter Module 2 WIRE 4-20mA ,10-40VDC
4. sign Note ENCLOSURE MATERIAL
A Diecast aluminum (LM6)
S Stainless steel CF8M (AISI 316 / CF8M)
P Only with 1. sign KC Polycarbonate
5. sign Note QUANTITY OF CONDUIT ENTRIES
2 Only with 1. sign KS 2 entries
3 Only with 1. sign KC 3 entries